
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - MICHAEL SA 6 10 8 6 7 21 7 12 4 10 4 2 2 8 7 3 0 4 6 3 163 

  2 - CAMILLA BA 3 8 2 4 3 2 3 5 1 2 4 1 12 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 64 

  3 - PAOLO  BAL 5 1 1 6 8 10 4 3 2 5 3 3 10 3 8 3 4 1 0 0 93 

  4 - GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 17 

  5 - ENRICO-ADR 1 14 2 1 4 2 3 6 2 7 4 3 7 1 3 2 0 1 0 4 83 

  6 - RACHELE CO 6 8 3 5 7 12 7 3 6 10 2 9 6 2 6 0 4 2 1 1 115 

  7 - ANDREA CUZ 1 3 1 4 3 0 2 0 1 4 0 2 4 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 34 

  8 - MONICA DRA 1 6 6 5 1 6 8 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 47 

  9 - PAOLO GRAN 5 7 5 7 8 6 7 2 0 11 3 6 4 6 5 9 0 1 0 1 106 

 10 - ANTONIO MA 1 0 2 4 1 10 8 6 5 5 2 1 3 5 3 1 1 0 1 3 69 

 11 - LEDA GRASS 0 0 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 6 5 0 2 3 4 6 2 0 4 0 59 

 12 - ALESSANDRO 4 1 3 3 2 0 2 1 10 5 3 0 3 4 5 0 0 0 1 2 55 

 13 - ALESSIA V 2 1 2 1 1 9 1 6 0 6 1 1 0 5 3 1 1 2 0 1 64 

 14 - FILIPPO VA 1 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 22 

 15 - STELLA NUR 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 16 - SERGIO VAN 1 4 2 6 2 4 1 2 1 3 0 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 44 

 Totali 37 67 43 60 50 89 58 52 36 81 33 33 61 49 52 29 12 11 16 15 1.043 

Pag. 1 / 2 04/10/2021 22:49



San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - MICHAEL SA 5 2 0 7 12 7 163 

  2 - CAMILLA BA 2 0 0 2 4 2 64 

  3 - PAOLO  BAL 0 0 0 6 6 1 93 

  4 - GIUSEPPINA 1 0 0 1 2 0 17 

  5 - ENRICO-ADR 3 0 0 8 4 1 83 

  6 - RACHELE CO 1 0 0 7 5 2 115 

  7 - ANDREA CUZ 0 0 0 0 2 0 34 

  8 - MONICA DRA 0 0 0 0 5 0 47 

  9 - PAOLO GRAN 1 0 1 4 6 1 106 

 10 - ANTONIO MA 1 0 0 0 5 1 69 

 11 - LEDA GRASS 0 0 0 2 3 0 59 

 12 - ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 6 0 0 55 

 13 - ALESSIA V 3 0 0 2 6 9 64 

 14 - FILIPPO VA 0 0 0 2 0 3 22 

 15 - STELLA NUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 16 - SERGIO VAN 0 0 0 0 3 2 44 

 Totali 17 2 1 47 63 29 1.043 
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